Exclusive electrical products for professionals
LED Lamps
Branch Name     Address              Phone
Kellihers Electrical Ballymount M50 Business Park, Ballymount Road Upper, Dublin 12 01 4566717
Kellihers Electrical Sandyford Unit E3, Three Rock Road, Sandyford Industrial Estate, Dublin 18 01 2952011
Kellihers Electrical Croke Park Unit G2 Croke Park Industrial Estate, Russell Street, Dublin 1 01 8554704
Kellihers Electrical Finglas Unit 27, North Park, North Road, Finglas Dublin 11 01 8041160
Kellihers Electrical Naas Unit A1, Toughers Industrial Estate, Newhall, Naas, Kildare 045 447860

The LED GLS range provides energy efficient direct replacements for the 40W and 60W standard halogen lamps. Available in Warm White suitable for almost every type of living
space. Dimmable options are also available if required.
 Order Code
Model No.
Halogen
Equivalent (W)
Watts
(W)
Base/
Socket
Lumen
(lm)
Lumens per Watt
(lm/W)
Colour
Temp (K)
CRI
(Ra)
Dimensions
L x Dia (mm)
  1700503  NLLED/5.5/CAND/827/E14 5.5W CANDLE E17 40 5.5 E14  470 85 2700 80 108 x 38
  1700504  NLLED/5.5/CAND/827/B22 5.5W CANDLE B22 40 5.5 B22  470 85 2700 80 106 x 38
 Order Code
Model No.
Halogen
Equivalent (W)
Watts
(W)
Base/
Socket
Lumen
(lm)
Lumens per Watt
(lm/W)
Colour
Temp (K)
CRI
(Ra)
Dimensions
L x Dia (mm)
  1700032  NLLED/6/GLS/827/B22 6W BC GLS LED LAMP 40 6 B22  470 78 2700 80 113 x 60
  1700033  NLLED/6/GLS/827/E27 6W ES GLS LED LAMP 40 6 E27  470 78 2700 80 113 x 60
  1700034 NLLED/9/GLS/827/B22 9W BC GLS LED LAMP 60 9 B22  806 90 2700 80 113 x 60
  1700035  NLLED/9/GLS/827/E27 9W ES GLS LED LAMP 60 9 E27  806 90 2700 80 113 x 60
  1700038  NLLED/10/GLS/827/B22/DIM 10W BC GLS LE 60 10 B22  806 81 2700 80 113 x 60
  1700039  NLLED/10/GLS/827/E27/DIM 10W ES GLS LE 60 10 E27  806 81 2700 80 113 x 60
• Provides instant-on, full light output at start-up for immediate use.
• No UV, IR or heat in the beam preventing any alteration to the lit environment.
• Wide beam angles ideal for general area lighting.
• Up to 15,000 hours of life for long term operation.

• Up to 25,000 hours of life for long term operation.
• Easy retrofit for traditional halogen lamps.
 Order Code
Model No.
Halogen
Equivalent (W)
Watts
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Lumens per
Watt (lm/W)
Colour
Temp (K)
CRI
(Ra)
Beam
Angle (°)
Dimensions
L x Dia (mm)
  1706258  NLLED/3.5/GU10/827 3.5W GU10 LED LAMP 35 3.5  250 71 2700 80 38 56 x 50
  1706259  NLLED/3.5/GU10/840 3.5W GU10 LED LAMP 35 3.5  250 71 4000 80 38 56 x 50
  1706260  NLLED/5/GU10/827 5W GU10 N/DIM. WARMWH 50 5  360 72 2700 80 38 56 x 50
  1706261  NLLED/5/GU10/840 5W GU10 N/DIM. COOLWH 50 5  360 72 4000 80 38 56 x 50
  1706264  NLLED/5.5/GU10/827/DIM 5.5W GU10 DIM. 50 5.5  360 65 2700 80 38 56 x 50
  1706265  NLLED/5.5/GU10/840/DIM 5.5W GU10 DIM. 50 5.5  360 65 4000 80 38 56 x 50
 Order Code
Model No.
Halogen
Equivalent (W)
Watts
(W)
Lumen
(lm)
Lumens per
Watt (lm/W)
Colour
Temp (K)
CRI
(Ra)
Beam
Angle (°)
Dimensions
L x Dia (mm)
  1706234  NLLED/5/MR16/827 5W MR16 LED LAMP 35 5 350 70 2700 80 38 56 x 50
  1706235  NLLED/5/MR16/840 5W MR16 LED LAMP 35 5 350 70 4000 80 38 56 x 50
90%
Save up to
Traditional Product  >  Replaced by
90%